Hour by Hour.

1:00-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM

4:30-7:00 PM

7:00-10:00 PM

Registration + Light Gathering
The Shed: Tisch Skylights

Kick Off + Context Setting

Meet your Lifeboat

Tisch Skylights

Dinner as an Experience of Belonging
Tisch Skylights

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-11:30 AM

12:00-1:30 PM

2:15-4:45PM

4:45-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-9:00 PM

Reconvene
The Shed: Tisch Skylights
Tisch Skylights

Lunch Excursion
Mercado Little Spain by José Andrés

Tisch Skylights
Synthesis

Access tothe Vessel
Hudson Yards

Dinner as an Experience of Flourishing
PEAK

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-11:45 PM

11:45-12:45 PM

12:45-1:15 PM

1:30-3:45 PM

3:45-4:00 PM

4:00-7:00 PM

7:00-11:00 PM

Reconvene
The Shed: Tisch Skylights

Tisch Skylights

Social Lunch

Tisch Skylights
Synthesis
FreeTime

GalaDinner as an Experience of Aliveness
The Shed: Gallery 2
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