IMAGINATION SALON 2025

Hour by Hour.



DAVOI	OCTOBER 7 DAVOO	OCTOBER 8 DAVOS	OCTOBER 9
DATUI	TUESDAY DATUZ	WEDNESDAY DAY US	THURSDAY

		9:00-9:15 AM	Reconvene The Shed: Tisch Skylights	9:00-9:15 AM	Reconvene The Shed: Tisch Skylights
		9:15-11:30 AM	Session 02 Cognition Tisch Skylights	9:15-11:45 PM	Session 04 Culture Tisch Skylights
1:00-3:00 PM	Registration + Light Gathering	12:00-1:30 PM	Lunch Excursion Mercado Little Spain by José Andrés	11:45-12:45 PM	Social Lunch
3:00-3:30 PM	The Shed: Tisch Skylights Kick Off + Context Setting	2:15-4:45 PM	Session 03 Flourishing Tisch Skylights	12:45-1:15 PM 1:30-3:45 PM	Performative Activation Session 05 Aliveness
3:30-4:30 PM	Meet your Lifeboat	4:45-5:00 PM	Synthesis	3:45-4:00 PM	Tisch Skylights Synthesis
4:30-7:00 PM	Session 01 Belonging Tisch Skylights	5:00-6:00 PM	Access to the Vessel Hudson Yards	4:00-7:00 PM	Free Time
7:00-10:00 PM	Dinner as an Experience of Belonging Tisch Skylights	6:00-9:00 PM	Dinner as an Experience of Flourishing PEAK	7:00-11:00 PM	Gala Dinner as an Experience of Aliveness The Shed: Gallery 2